Thyristors
© 2019 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: 05/31/19
4 Amp Sensitive & Standard Triacs
Lxx04xx & Qxx04xx Series
Description
Main Features

TO-252 Embossed Carrier Reel Pack (RP) Specifications
Meets all EIA-481-2 Standards
Part Marking SystemPart Numbering System
Q 60 04 L 4
DEVICE TYPE
L  : Sensitive Triac
Q : Standard Triac
LEAD FORM DIMENSIONS
xx : Lead Form Option
CURRENT RATING
SENSITIVITY & TYPE
Sensitive Triac:
 3 : 3 mA (QI, II, III, IV)
 5 : 5 mA (QI, II, III, IV)
 6 : 5 mA (QI, II, III)
  10 mA (QIV)
 8 : 10 mA (QI, II, III)
  20 mA (QIV)
Standard Triac:
 3 : 10 mA (QI, II, III)
 4 : 25 mA (QI, II, III)
PACKAGE TYPE
L  : TO-220 Isolated
R  : TO-220 Non-Isolated
V : TO-251 (V-Pak)
D : TO-252 (D-Pak)
VOLTAGE RATING
40 : 400V
60 : 600V
80 : 800V
K0 : 1000V
04  : 4A
xx
®
®
®
MY
Q6004R4
       TO-220 AB - (L and R Package)
Date Code Marking
Y:Year Code
M: Month Code
XXX: Lot Trace Code
L6004V4
YMLDD
®
TO-252AA- (D Package)
TO-251AA- (V Package)
Date Code Marking
  Y:Year Code
  M: Month Code
  L: Location Code
  DD: Calendar Code
L6004V4
YMLDD
®
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Littelfuse:
  L4004V3  L4004V6  L4004V8  L4004V5  Q2004F312  Q6004F321  Q2004F321  Q4006F42  Q4004L356  Q2006F41
Q4006F41  Q6006F51  Q4004L352  Q4004L359  Q6006F52  L2004L6  L2004V3  L2004L8  L2004L5  L2004L3  L6X3
L4X5  L4X3  L4N5  L4N3  QK004V4  Q4008F42  Q4008F41  Q2008F41  Q4004V4  Q4004V3  L4008V6  L6008V6
Q6004L452  Q8004L452  L6004V3  L6004V6  Q4004F421  QK004L4  Q2X3RP  Q6004F441  Q6004F41  Q4004F41
Q2004L4  Q6004F42  Q2004L3  Q4004F42  Q2X4RP  L6004V5  L6X5  L4008V8  L4X8E8  L4X8E6  L4X8E5
Q4004L3  Q4004L4  L6008V8  Q6008F51  Q6004F31  Q2004F31  Q6004F32  L6N3  L6N5  Q2X8E4  Q2X8E3
L4004L556  Q8004V4  Q8004L4  L6004L8  L6004V8  L6004L5  L6004L6  L6004L3  L6004L556  L4004L6  L4004L3
L4004L8  L4004L5  Q2010F52  Q2010F51  Q4010F51  L6004L356  Q6004L4  Q6004L3  L6X8E3  L6X8E5  L6X8E8
L6X8E6  Q4004F441  L6X5RP  Q2004V3TP  Q6004V3TP  Q4004V3TP  L6004V6TP  L2004V6TP  L4004V6TP
L6X3RP  L4004V5TP  L2004V5TP  L6004V5TP